

11"ANNUAL

# HALLOWEEN FESTIVAL & FASHION SHOW FUNDRAISER

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 26TH, 2019 10AM-12PM



PROCEEDS BENEFIT:

Make-A-Wish.

PRE-SALE **\$15 \$20** AT THE DOOR



Austin Children's Academy 12310 Ranch Road 620 N, Austin, TX 78750 512-331-2075









## Halloween Festival & Fashion Show 2019

12310 RANCH ROAD 620 N AUSTIN, TX 78750

PH: 512.331.2075 FAX: 512.257.0127

INFO@AUSTINCHILDRENSACADEMY.ORG

### **INVITATION LETTER**

RE: ACA Halloween Festival & Fashion Show 2019 Sponsorship Invitation Letter 12310 Ranch Road 620 North

Austin, Texas 78750

To whom it may concern:



Austin Children's Academy (ACA) is a family owned and operated Montessori school located in North Austin/Cedar Park. We will be hosting our 11<sup>th</sup> Annual Fundraising Event called the ACA Halloween Festival & Fashion Show Fundraiser on Saturday, October 26, 2019 from 10:00am-12:00pm. We serve over 200+ children and families that live within the communities of North Austin, Cedar Park, Leander and Round Rock.

We invite local businesses that provide services/products to young families and share the vision of supporting our local communities by giving back to those who are in need. This is an opportunity for you to promote your business by sponsoring a booth and/or an activity at our annual fundraising event. Each booth will provide an interactive and engaging activity or carnival game for the entertainment of children between the ages of 18 months to 8 years old. Sponsors are also encouraged to bring promotional items to promote their businesses. This event is open to the public and each year we typically anticipate about 150+ families in attendance. The safety of our guests and patrons is our main priority. Due to food allergies, we ask that you do not provide any candy or treats that may contain any nut products and that they remain in their original packaging.

We will be selling tickets to the public, accepting donations and sponsorships on our Official Halloween Festival Event Page. Proceeds will benefit this year's selected charity, the Make-A-Wish Foundation of Central and South Texas. Set up will be from 8:00am-9:30am and the festival will start promptly at 10:00am.

Thank you in advance for your support and participation!



# Halloween Festival & Fashion Show 2019

12310 RANCH ROAD 620 N AUSTIN, TX 78750

PH: 512.331.2075

FAX: 512.257.0127

INFO@AUSTINCHILDRENSACADEMY.ORG

### What to Expect?

Carnival Games ♦ Family Entertainment ♦ Bounce Houses & Obstacle Courses
Face Painting & Balloon Artists ♦ Halloween Costume Fashion Show
Interactive Sponsored Booths ♦ Food & Refreshments

This Halloween Festival & Fashion Show Fundraiser will be benefiting the <u>Make-A-Wish of Central and South Texas</u>. The mission of the Make-A-Wish Foundation is to create life-changing wishes for children with critical illnesses. The children they serve are fighting for their lives, and their families are doing everything that they can to help them in their battles.

Collectively, we believe that these children and their families deserve the chance to enjoy once-in-a-lifetime experiences that relieve them of the immense stress that accompanies the treatment of a life-threatening medical condition, and produce positive, hopeful mindsets that outlast the illness. The Make-A-Wish Foundation's wish-granting activities accomplish this by augmenting traditional medicine, impacting each child's emotional state and the family unit — the child's primary support structure. By granting the child's one heartfelt wish, and involving the entire immediate family in the process, they re-empower the child to fight his/her illness and energize the family — and the community — to support the child.

The details to this fundraiser event and sponsorship application are enclosed. Thank you for your consideration. Please contact us at <a href="mailto:512-331-2075">512-331-2075</a> or email us at <a href="mailto:info@AustinChildrensAcademy.org">info@AustinChildrensAcademy.org</a> for further questions and inquiries. We look forward to seeing you at the event!

Thank you,

Sam Gupta Founder/CEO **Proceeds Benefit:** 



For More Details of the Event and Pre-sale Wristbands,
Please Visit our Website:



# Children's Halloween Festival & Fashion Show 2019

12310 RANCH ROAD 620 N AUSTIN, TX 78750

PH: 512.331.2075

FAX: 512.257.0127

INFO@AUSTINCHILDRENSACADEMY.ORG

### **SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION**

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring the ACA Halloween Festival & Fashion Show Fundraiser 2019.

Please complete this application to participate as a sponsor for this exclusive event.

When: Friday, Oct	ober 26th, 2019	from 10am – 12pm <u> </u>	Where: Aus	tin Children's Academy Campus
Proceeds will	benefit the Ma	ake-A-Wish Foundat	ion of Cer	ntral and South Texas
Business Name:				
Contact Name:				
Phone #:		Email:		
Website:				
<ul> <li>Please make sure</li> <li>Set up will be formand will continue</li> <li>Each booth is reactivity, creative</li> </ul>	re they are in the rom 8:00am-9:30 ue until 12:00pm equired to have a re interaction or a	eir original package and to Dam on the day of the ev The Red Carpet Fashion	that they coent. The event Show will or canopy are the child	ent will start promptly at 10:00am begin at 11:00am. nd offer a Halloween themed ren during the festival.
Sponsorship Benefits:	□ \$300 □ \$25	Twister etc.) Company fliers, the ACA website marketing campaigns. distributed to the 170-	ition (i.e. Bo logo will be , affiliated s Fliers provi - student fo	ounce Houses, Inflatables, Balloon e displayed on all promotional social media sites, and internet ded by the sponsor will be
	<b>-</b> \$	Additional charitable d	onations	
		Total (Check #:		duante 0 and non-W
, ,	ng this event and nfo@AustinChild	e all checks payable to: " supporting the Make-A- rensAcademy.org with a starts at 8:00am, see yo	Wish Found any special	dation of Central & South Texas!
Printed Name		Signature		 Date



# Children's Halloween Festival & Fashion Show 2019

12310 RANCH ROAD 620 N AUSTIN, TX 78750

PH: 512.331.2075

FAX: 512.257.0127

INFO@AUSTINCHILDRENSACADEMY.ORG

# **Thank You to our 2019 Sponsors:**











